

BPW Aftermarket Group Deutschland GmbH Industriestr. 77, 42327 Wuppertal

Follow us on LinkedIn



BPW AMG competition conditions of participation

Terms and conditions of the competition

This competition is organised by BPW Aftermarket Group Deutschland GmbH, hereinafter referred to as BPW AMG. BPW AMG reserves the right to cancel, interrupt, prematurely terminate or extend the duration of the promotion at any time without prior notice. extend the term. BPW AMG will only exercise this option if it is not possible to carry out the promotion properly for technical and/or legal reasons.

Promotion period

The promotion will take place during the promotion period from 23 July 2024 to 1 August 2024.

Eligibility to participate

All LinkedIn users aged 18 and over are eligible to participate.

Employees of BPW AMG and Cummins Inc. and their relatives are excluded from participation. Persons who use unauthorised aids or otherwise gain advantages through manipulation, as well as competition clubs or automated services, are also excluded.

In the event of a breach of the conditions of participation, BPW AMG reserves the right to exclude participants from the promotion. Participation is free of charge and participants do not enter into any contractual or other legal obligations. Participation in the competition is free of charge, independent of an order and only possible possible during the promotion period.

Realisation of the competition

The requirements for participation in this competition are:

Participants are followers of the BPW AMG company page on LinkedIn and like and share the designated competition post on LinkedIn. With the requirements described above requirements described above, participants are automatically entered into the prize draw. Each participant can only enter once during the promotion period.

By liking and sharing, participants agree to these conditions of participation. Participants undertake not to publish any content that violates legal regulations legal regulations, the rights of third parties or offend common decency.

The comment content may neither be morally offensive nor violate any other legal requirements, in particular those of copyright law. Participants guarantee that they are authorised to transfer all rights and powers to BPW AMG within the meaning of these conditions of participation.

Prizes & determination of the winners

The following prizes will be raffled off among the participants:

- A pair of 2nd generation AirPods
- Cummins Merch

The winners will be drawn within one week of the end of the promotion period. Winners will be notified by personal message via LinkedIn within one week of the draw. In this message,

BPW AMG will ask for the winner's contact details (name, address) so that the prize can be sent.

The prizes will be sent to the winner by post to the contact details provided. sent. When the prize is handed over to a carrier, the risk is transferred to the winner. by AMG is not responsible for delivery damage.

If a winner does not respond to BPW AMG's notification of the prize within 10 days, the claim to the prize will lapse and BPW AMG will draw another winner. BPW AMG is not obliged to make any further enquiries. BPW AMG also reserves the right to verify the eligibility and identity of the winners.

If a winner is excluded from the competition for the reasons set out in these conditions of participation, BPW AMG also reserves the right to draw another winner. Participants hereby agree that if they win, their LinkedIn username and photo will be published as the winner on the following websites

Link: https://www.linkedin.com/company/bpw-aftermarket-group/

In connection with the dispatch of the prizes, BPW AMG will ask the winners to send a photo/video of the winner with the prize to BPW AMG or upload it to LinkedIn and link it to BPW AMG after receiving the prize. The winners hereby grant BPW AMG a perpetual right to use the uploaded photos/videos described above for commercial purposes, both online and offline.

Cash payment of the prizes is excluded. The winners are not entitled to payment of the value of the prizes or to exchange them for other items. The prizes are not transferable to a person other than the participant(s).

Data protection regulations

This competition is organised by BPW AMG. It is organised via the LinkedIn platform. The competition is not affiliated with LinkedIn and is not supported or organised by LinkedIn. The recipient of the information entered by participants is BPW AMG.

The use of participants' personal data is necessary for participation in and processing of the competition. The Accountna-me/LinkedIn name is required to participate in the competition.

To send the prizes to the winners

The winner(s) must provide their name (first name and surname) and a postal address. By participating in this promotion, participants expressly consent to the use and storage of their personal data for the purpose of organising the promotion in accordance with the applicable data protection regulations. Participants' personal data will be used exclusively for the purpose of organising the prize draw.

Participants are free to withdraw their consent at any time by sending a cancellation to info@bpw-am-group.de.

consent to the storage and thus withdraw from participation. No further data processing will take place.

Legal Retoure is excluded

Good luck!

BPW Aftermarket Group Deutschland GmbH